E%a Nottinghamshire
County Council

SCHOOL.: East Leake Academy
BUS OPERATOR: Paul Winsom Coaches
BUS SERVICE NO: 485 [CAPACITY: [

ROUTE AM:|Kegworth Market Place, Dragwell Road, Nottingham Road, Side Ley, Station Road, Kingston
Lane, Kegworth Road, Ratcliffe on Soar (turn), Kegworth Road, Kingston Lane, Station Road,
Kingston on Soar, The Green, Station Road, Melton Lane, Landcroft Lane, Sutton Bonington,
Marle Pitt Hill, Main street, Park Lane, A6006 Rempstone Road, Moor Lane, Normanton on Soar,
Main Street, Butt Lane, A6006, Travellers Hill, Lantern Lane, East Leake Academy

ROUTE PM:|Route Reversed

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS
Kegworth, Market Place Depart 07:50
Kegworth, Nottingham Road 07:52
Kegworth, True Bros, Station Road 07:54
Ratcliffe on Soar 08:00
Kingston on Soar 08:06
Sutton Bonington, Church 08:12
Sutton Bonington, Oppersite Primary School 08:14
Normanton, Far Lane 08:17
Normanton, The Plough 08:19
Normanton Hills 08:21
East Leake Academy Arrive 08:30
AFTERNOONS
East Leake Academy Arrive 15:10

Depart 15:20
Normanton Hills 15:30
Normanton, The Plough 15:33
Normanton, Far Lane 15:43
Sutton Bonington, Oppersite Primary School 15:38
Sutton Bonington, Church 15:44
Sutton Bonington, Melton Lane 15:46
Kingston on Soar 15:52
Ratcliffe on Soar 15:58
Kegworth, Nottingham Road 16:05
Kegworth, Market Place Arrive 16:08
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.




